
Bagpipes

Maclellan, Robert (Scott) 423-802-6561 scott@maclellan.net

Banjo

Crum, Marty 615-643-2006 martyworld@comcast.net

Stone, Dennis Ray 615-269-6902 dennis@stonehouse-vo.com

Bass

Alford, James Bret 423-596-0178 j.bret.alford@comcast.net

Ball, Scott 423-321-2252 sball@southern.edu

Carpenter, Joe 423-421-3711 carp992@gmail.com

Chuckrow, Robert C 423-821-6466

Crum, Marty 615-643-2006 martyworld@comcast.net

Horner, Thomas 706-965-6585 tomandeve@charter.net

McWilliams, Jonathan 940-594-8136 jonathankirkmcw@gmail.com

Pedigo, David 423-582-9216 dpedigo66@gmail.com

Bass, Electric

Arnold, Given 443-668-4492 givenarnold@gmail.com

Ball, Scott 423-321-2252 sball@southern.edu

Perkinson, Shawn 423-614-8387 sperkinson@leeuniversity.edu

Pride, Devere 256-603-8916 dpride@hiwaay.net

Schwab, David 423-580-8198 dschwabcstcc@yahoo.com

Wert, Michael A 423-693-5076 mawert@epbfi.com

Bass, String

Arnold, Given 443-668-4492 givenarnold@gmail.com

Brown, Taylor A 704-699-1500 tbrown84@gmail.com

Hanson, Eric 706-506-8516 ericohanson@gmail.com

Holland, Bryan 423-843-2238 brynan54@comcast.net

Huff, Mark Y 256-457-6707 dmhuff@juno.com

Pride, Devere 256-603-8916 dpride@hiwaay.net

Schwab, David 423-580-8198 dschwabcstcc@yahoo.com

Stanfill Jr, Jay F 423-653-8497 jaystanfill@icloud.com

Bassoon

Anderson, Eric 423-432-2190 ewfalmp@aol.com

Knipschild, Ann 344-887-7652

McCrary Jr, G Eddie 423-400-3796 gemjr1976@gmail.com

Morgan, Patricia M 204-604-7039 pattydusold@gmail.com

Spring, Staci 423-488-8520 staci.spring@gmail.com

Stone, Maya Kai 517-980-3491 astonemay@gmail.com

Cello

Arcu, Ariana 205-394-7172 arianaarcu@gmail.com

Camp, Ann Mason 770-823-6042 awcamp4@gmail.com

Liu, Marilyn 205-765-2967 mliu@crimson.ua.edu
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Reed, Eric 706-657-6298 ensreed@tvn.net

Reed, Sharon 706-657-6298 ensreed@tvn.net

Rue, Marilyn 256-650-0345 marilynrue@att.net

Sims, Suzanne 423-313-5305 paul_sims@epbfi.com

Van Winkle, Ben 423-833-6075 benvw93@gmail.com

Vest, Kaitlyn 256-656-8026 kaitlyn.m.vest@gmail.com

Vest, Paul 256-656-9227 pauljosephvest@gmail.com

Clarinet

Stone, Maya Kai 517-980-3491 astonemay@gmail.com

Tonkinson, Steven 423-843-2991 stonkinson@chattanoogasymphony.org

Wade, Nancy 423-698-1150

West, Robert Owen 423-634-0563 GoRWest@aol.com

Conductor

Vest, Paul 256-656-9227 pauljosephvest@gmail.com

Congas

Sanchez, Roberto 561-866-4138 rsanchez97@aol.com 

Contrabassoon

Anderson, Eric 423-432-2190 ewfalmp@aol.com

McCrary Jr, G Eddie 423-400-3796 gemjr1976@gmail.com

Spring, Staci 423-488-8520 staci.spring@gmail.com

Cornet

Hobbs, David M 615-849-3629 dcornet@aol.com

Drums

Dufresne, Mark 423-344-8926 leomate@comcast.net

Gonter, Preston 423-870-2248

Henderson, Anthony 423-933-8490 anthonybhenderso@bellsouth.net

Hudson, Robert Konrad 843-338-1763 robkhudson@gmail.com

RayTerry, 423-667-6510 raymondcutcher@gmail.com

Sanchez, Roberto 561-866-4138 rsanchez97@aol.com 

Tibbs, Darrell 256-655-5625 creativenoise@comcast.net

Drum Set

Humphries, Stephen 423-356-3230 humphries.stephen@gmail.com

Shew, Nathan 812-236-7772 nsshew@gmail.com

Van Winkle, Ben 423-833-6075 benvw93@gmail.com

English Horn

Knipschild, Ann 344-887-7652

Pennebaker, Linda S 423-629-9067 lpennebaker@epbfi.com

Shinbaum, Carey A 423-875-8691 cashinbaum@lycos.com

Vandeven, Rebecca 931-691-0801 rebecca.vandeven@gmail.com
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Euphonium

Stanfill Jr, Jay F 423-653-8497 jaystanfill@icloud.com

Flute

Hitachi, Sasha 423-704-9061 sashakizziah@gmail.com

Holritz, Kristen 336-775-8680 kristen.holritz@gmail.com

Kile, Nora S 423-842-4570 boatchick55@yahoo.com

Maclellan, Robert (Scott) 423-802-6561 scott@maclellan.net

Miller, Hayley 585-857-3982 hayleymiller6@gmail.com
O'Shea Harrell, Erin Kathleen 404-771-7082 erinkharrell@gmail.com

Solfest-Wallis, Cynthia Lynne 423-432-6687 pcwallis@yahoo.com

Stone, Maya Kai 517-980-3491 astonemay@gmail.com

Flute, Alto

Kile, Nora S 423-842-4570 boatchick55@yahoo.com

Solfest-Wallis, Cynthia Lynne 423-432-6687 pcwallis@yahoo.com

Flute, Bass

Solfest-Wallis, Cynthia Lynne 423-432-6687 pcwallis@yahoo.com

French Horn

Deboer, Angela Ruth 615-995-4141 angeladeboer@juno.com

Demko, Joey 617-970-9132 joey.demko@gmai.com
Gough, John 720-483-8844 jgough2@gmail.com

James, Gordon 423-827-6329 gordonjames429@gmail.com

Jenkins, Ellie 706-506-2773 elliejenkinshorn@gmail.com

Stewart, Susan 256-885-0550 al5stew@gmail.com

Guitar

Bernard, Wade Alan 931-256-7134 wbernard1953@yahoo.com

Chuckrow, Robert C 423-821-6466

Coulter, Monte 423-344-2677 Monte-Coulter@utc.edu

Crum, Marty 615-643-2006 martyworld@comcast.net

Hackett, Ronald 931-438-3298 ron@ronhackettmusic.com

Horner, Thomas 706-965-6585 tomandeve@charter.net

Maclellan, Robert (Scott) 423-802-6561 scott@maclellan.net

Pedigo, David 423-582-9216 dpedigo66@gmail.com

Perkinson, Shawn 423-614-8387 sperkinson@leeuniversity.edu

Rogers, James A 706-375-5630

Schwab, David 423-580-8198 dschwabcstcc@yahoo.com

Shrum, Marvin 423-243-4554 tooshrum@yahoo.com
Stanfill Jr, Jay F 423-653-8497 jaystanfill@icloud.com

Stone, Dennis Ray 615-269-6902 dennis@stonehouse-vo.com

Van Winkle, Ben 423-833-6075 benvw93@gmail.com
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Guitar, Bass

Bernard, Wade Alan 931-256-7134 wbernard1953@yahoo.com

Guillot, Keith A 423-400-4013 keithguillot@mac.com

Huff, Mark Y 256-457-6707 dmhuff@juno.com

Hammered Dulcimer

Humphries, Stephen 423-356-3230 humphries.stephen@gmail.com

Harp

Hudson, Caroline Brown 423-822-3190 carolinebhudson@gmail.com

Kile, Nora S 423-842-4570 boatchick55@yahoo.com

Newman, Katherine 256-797-3114 katherine@goldenharps.com

Keyboard

Bryan, Brad L 423-875-5556 CSoundMachine@aol.com

Hanson, James  D 423-344-9510

Nichols, Alan 423-653-9797 alalbethnic@att.net

Tibbs, Darrell 256-655-5625 creativenoise@comcast.net

Mallet Percussion

Henderson, Anthony 423-933-8490 anthonybhenderso@bellsouth.net

Hudson, Robert Konrad 843-338-1763 robkhudson@gmail.com

Humphries, Stephen 423-356-3230 humphries.stephen@gmail.com

Oboe

Burks, Robert E 423-867-7407 oboebob1@gmail.com

Knipschild, Ann 344-887-7652

Pennebaker, Linda S 423-629-9067 lpennebaker@epbfi.com

Shinbaum, Carey A 423-875-8691 cashinbaum@lycos.com

Stone, Maya Kai 517-980-3491 astonemay@gmail.com

Vandeven, Rebecca 931-691-0801 rebecca.vandeven@gmail.com

Wade, Nancy 423-698-1150

Organ

Bryan, Brad L 423-875-5556 CSoundMachine@aol.com

Rhodes, Jimmy 423-715-6816

Wade, Nancy 423-698-1150

Percussion

Coulter, Monte 423-344-2677 Monte-Coulter@utc.edu

Crummel, Chad 979-665-8520 chadcrummel1205@gmail.com

Gonter, Preston 423-870-2248

Henderson, Anthony 423-933-8490 anthonybhenderso@bellsouth.net

Hudson, Robert Konrad 843-338-1763 robkhudson@gmail.com

Humphries, Stephen 423-356-3230 humphries.stephen@gmail.com

Lloyd, Lewis 850-766-0775 lklloyd@gmail.com

Pedigo, David 423-582-9216 dpedigo66@gmail.com
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RayTerry, 423-855-5409 raymondcutcher@gmail.com

Shew, Nathan 812-236-7772 nsshew@gmail.com

Tibbs, Darrell 256-655-5625 creativenoise@comcast.net

Piano

Boyle, James Alfred 423-774-7990 jalfredb@aol.com

Bryan, Brad L 423-875-5556 CSoundMachine@aol.com

Burdick, Steven 423-624-2735

Coulter, Monte 423-344-2677 Monte-Coulter@utc.edu

Dortch, Jeffrey L 256-536-7612 jdortch@knology.net

Hitachi, Sasha 423-704-9061 sashakizziah@gmail.com

Hogue, Charles L 265-604-6630 hogvla64@gmail.com

Kemp, Susan 423-315-1403 music110@hotmail.com

Knipschild, Ann 344-887-7652

Liu, Marilyn 205-765-2967 mliu@crimson.ua.edu

Nichols, Alan 423-653-9797 alalbethnic@att.net

Pedigo, David 423-582-9216 dpedigo66@gmail.com

Reed, Sharon 706-657-6298 ensreed@tvn.net

Reneau, Mark 423-903-7687 Amati1684@aol.com

Rhodes, Jimmy 423-715-6816

Spring, Staci 423-488-8520 staci.spring@gmail.com

Stone, Dennis Ray 615-269-6902 dennis@stonehouse-vo.com

Wade, Nancy 423-698-1150

Warner, Douglas G 423-396-2172 dwarner@leeuniversity.edu

Piccolo

Hitachi, Sasha 423-704-9061 sashakizziah@gmail.com

Kile, Nora S 423-842-4570 boatchick55@yahoo.com

Miller, Hayley 585-857-3982 hayleymiller6@gmail.com
O'Shea Harrell, Erin Kathleen 404-771-7082 erinkharrell@gmail.com

Solfest-Wallis, Cynthia Lynne 423-432-6687 pcwallis@yahoo.com

Recorder

Shinbaum, Carey A 423-875-8691 cashinbaum@lycos.com

Saxophone

Guillot, Keith A 423-400-4013 keithguillot@mac.com

Pride, Devere 256-603-8916 dpride@hiwaay.net

Schmitt, Clinton J 423-238-3571 cschmitt5@comcast.net

Wade, Nancy 423-698-1150

Timbales

Sanchez, Roberto 561-866-4138 rsanchez97@aol.com 

Timpani

Henderson, Anthony 423-933-8490 anthonybhenderso@bellsouth.net
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Hudson, Robert Konrad 843-338-1763 robkhudson@gmail.com

Shew, Nathan 812-236-7772 nsshew@gmail.com

Trombone

Carver, Michael 706-624-9182 mc36301@gmail.com

Guillot, Keith A 423-400-4013 keithguillot@mac.com

Rhodes, Jimmy 423-715-6816

Stanfill Jr, Jay F 423-653-8497 jaystanfill@icloud.com

Stone, Dennis Ray 615-269-6902 dennis@stonehouse-vo.com

Warner, Douglas G 423-396-2172 dwarner@leeuniversity.edu

Wert, Michael A 423-693-5076 mawert@epbfi.com

Trumpet

Burdick, Steven 423-624-2735

Hanson, James  D 423-344-9510

Hobbs, David M 615-849-3629 dcornet@aol.com

Schwab, David 423-580-8198 dschwabcstcc@yahoo.com

Spencer, William D 256-882-3941 wdschs@bellsouth.net

Stanfill Jr, Jay F 423-653-8497 jaystanfill@icloud.com

Tuba

Byrd, David 256-880-0526 missiesb@yahoo.com

Demko, Joey 617-970-9132 joey.demko@gmai.com
Stanfill Jr, Jay F 423-653-8497 jaystanfill@icloud.com

Viola

Baxter, Mary Ludwig 423-355-9100 mbaxter@gps.edu

Chisom, Megan 706-870-1287 meganchisom@gmail.com

Davis, Benjamin Joseph 256-878-4735 bdaviscfi@aol.com

Hogue, Charles L 265-604-6630 hogvla64@gmail.com

Kemp, Susan 423-315-1403 music110@hotmail.com

Oshida, Matthew 650-388-6558 mmoshida@gmail.com

Sabatka, Michael A 585-727-9840 masabatka@gmail.com

Stroud-Watson, Bryony 914-806-0008 b@bryony.org

Suwanawongse, Metiney 618-201-0553 mswongse@gmail.com 

Violin

Baxter, Mary Ludwig 423-355-9100 mbaxter@gps.edu

Benno, Mary wbenno@epbfi.com

Clark, Barbara A 423-645-4135 baclarkcja@aol.com

Davis, Benjamin Joseph 256-878-4735 bdaviscfi@aol.com

Dortch, Jeffrey L 256-536-7612 jdortch@knology.net

Drexler, Caroline 314-435-1674 caroline.e.drexler@gmail.com

Hargrove, Teresa 615-833-6776 cnthargrove@aol.com

Hendrix, Anne M 423-802-8394 annehendrix62@gmail.com

Hogue, Charles L 265-604-6630 hogvla64@gmail.com
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Holritz, Joshua Luke 336-575-8038 josh.holritz@gmail.com

Kemp, Susan 423-315-1403 music110@hotmail.com

Mulcahy, Holly violinmulcahy@comcast.net

Oshida, Matthew 650-388-6558 mmoshida@gmail.com

Pappone, Nicholas L 626-379-0590 nicholas.pappone@gmail.com

Peck, Sheri 423-805-0937 verysheri2@aol.com

Reneau, Mark 423-903-7687 Amati1684@aol.com

Smith, Lee 423-875-5609 lasmith4537@comcast.net

Stroud-Watson, Bryony 914-806-0008 b@bryony.org

Suwanawongse, Metiney 618-201-0553 mswongse@gmail.com 

Weber, Christie 256-679-8774 weber.christie@gmail.com

Wiggins, Lisa N 256-437-1275 wigwat1@gmail.com

Yusko, Michael E 205-731-2176 meyusko2@yahoo.com

Violin, baroque

Hargrove, Teresa 615-833-6776 cnthargrove@aol.com

Vocalist

Arcu, Ariana 205-394-7172 arianaarcu@gmail.com

Carpenter, Joe 423-421-3711 carp992@gmail.com

RayTerry, 423-855-5409 raymondcutcher@gmail.com

Van Winkle, Ben 423-833-6075 benvw93@gmail.com
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